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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 26 Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
23.04.2023 - 10:29 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:52.74 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 18 1:52.74 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 1:58.41 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 14 2:01.87 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Ниш (SRB) 19.12.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 2:17.51 Антониј Симоновски

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. VremeBodova 100m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 13 Vardar, SK 2:26.78 335 B
2. Ilija Savic 13 Partizan, BG 2:29.29 318 B 1:11.45 1:17.84
3. Nart Bakiu 13 Step, PR 2:33.13 295 B 1:12.71 1:20.42
4. David Nadj 12 Vojvodina, NS 2:36.24 278 R 1:17.58 1:18.66
5. Milan Jankoski 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 2:37.28 272 R 1:16.65 1:20.63
6. Danilo Rankovic 12 Vojvodina, NS 2:38.86 264
7. Daniel Miloshevski 13 Skopje, SK 2:42.18 248 1:18.60 1:23.58
8. Riste Angelkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:47.17 227 1:18.44 1:28.73
9. Viktor Cadinoski 12 Oktopod, SK 2:47.81 224 1:19.01 1:28.80

10. Gavril Avramovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 2:54.45 199 1:23.38 1:31.07
11. Gorazd Babunski 13 Vardar, SK 2:56.55 192
12. Davud Kurtisi 13 Vojvodina, NS 3:01.49 177
13. Mihajlo Ratkovic 13 Vojvodina, NS 3:16.44 139

14 - 15 godina

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 15 Skopje, SK 2:01.66 589 A 1:06.01 55.65
2. Ognen Slavkovski 15 Orion, SK 2:09.03 494 A 1:02.86 1:06.17
3. Kiril Angelkovikj 15 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.04 440 A 1:05.05 1:08.99
4. Petar Cekov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.15 439 A 1:04.31 1:09.84
5. Simon Divisek 14 S.Hradec, KR 2:21.60 373 B 1:08.28 1:13.32
6. Mihajlo Jovicic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 2:22.26 368 B 1:07.50 1:14.76
7. Veljko Pavlovic 14 C. Zvezda, BG 2:25.73 342 B
8. Aleksandar Ivanovski 14 Skopje, SK 2:40.25 257
9. David Petrovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:44.66 237 1:20.35 1:24.31

10. Teodor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 2:47.60 225 1:19.40 1:28.20
11. Dragan Stankovski 15 Skopje, SK 2:56.32 193
12. Maksim Georgiev 14 Student, SK 3:29.38 115

16 - 17 godina

1. Borjan Davkovski 17 Vojvodina, NS 2:12.14 459 A 1:03.87 1:08.27
2. Yordan Djordjevich 17 Levski 2014, LE 2:25.24 346 B 1:09.19 1:16.05
3. Metodi Georgiev 17 Celicni, ST 2:58.29 187 2:58.29
4. Mihail Bogdanovski 16 Student, SK 3:31.60 112 1:40.28 1:51.32
5. Petar Zantevski 16 Student, SK 3:35.99 105

18 godina i stariji

1. Luka Cavic 19 Vracar, BG 2:02.29 580 A 59.38 1:02.91
2. Jakov Velkovski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 2:07.72 509 A 1:00.25 1:07.47
3. Bozidar Mircevski 20 ViP Rabotn.SK 2:11.71 464 A
4. Dimitar Klifov 18 Beta Sharks, SK 2:17.07 412 B 1:04.43 1:12.64

Otvoreno/Open

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 15 Skopje, SK 2:01.66 589 A 1:06.01 55.65
2. Luka Cavic 19 Vracar, BG 2:02.29 580 A 59.38 1:02.91
3. Jakov Velkovski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 2:07.72 509 A 1:00.25 1:07.47
4. Ognen Slavkovski 15 Orion, SK 2:09.03 494 A 1:02.86 1:06.17
5. Bozidar Mircevski 20 ViP Rabotn.SK 2:11.71 464 A
6. Borjan Davkovski 17 Vojvodina, NS 2:12.14 459 A 1:03.87 1:08.27
7. Kiril Angelkovikj 15 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.04 440 A 1:05.05 1:08.99
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 26, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. VremeBodova 100m 200m

8. Petar Cekov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.15 439 A 1:04.31 1:09.84
9. Dimitar Klifov 18 Beta Sharks, SK 2:17.07 412 B 1:04.43 1:12.64

10. Simon Divisek 14 S.Hradec, KR 2:21.60 373 B 1:08.28 1:13.32
11. Mihajlo Jovicic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 2:22.26 368 B 1:07.50 1:14.76
12. Yordan Djordjevich 17 Levski 2014, LE 2:25.24 346 B 1:09.19 1:16.05
13. Veljko Pavlovic 14 C. Zvezda, BG 2:25.73 342 B
14. Nikola Velkovski 13 Vardar, SK 2:26.78 335 B
15. Ilija Savic 13 Partizan, BG 2:29.29 318 B 1:11.45 1:17.84
16. Nart Bakiu 13 Step, PR 2:33.13 295 B 1:12.71 1:20.42
17. David Nadj 12 Vojvodina, NS 2:36.24 278 R 1:17.58 1:18.66
18. Milan Jankoski 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 2:37.28 272 R 1:16.65 1:20.63
19. Danilo Rankovic 12 Vojvodina, NS 2:38.86 264
20. Aleksandar Ivanovski 14 Skopje, SK 2:40.25 257
21. Daniel Miloshevski 13 Skopje, SK 2:42.18 248 1:18.60 1:23.58
22. David Petrovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:44.66 237 1:20.35 1:24.31
23. Riste Angelkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:47.17 227 1:18.44 1:28.73
24. Teodor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 2:47.60 225 1:19.40 1:28.20
25. Viktor Cadinoski 12 Oktopod, SK 2:47.81 224 1:19.01 1:28.80
26. Eros Bakiu 10 Step, PR 2:49.63 217 1:21.02 1:28.61
27. Ognen Nacevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 2:51.35 210
28. Teodor Siposki 10 Vojvodina, NS 2:52.13 208
29. Ari Selimi 11 Step, PR 2:52.25 207
30. Gavril Avramovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 2:54.45 199 1:23.38 1:31.07
31. Dragan Stankovski 15 Skopje, SK 2:56.32 193
32. Gorazd Babunski 13 Vardar, SK 2:56.55 192
33. Metodi Georgiev 17 Celicni, ST 2:58.29 187 2:58.29
34. Davud Kurtisi 13 Vojvodina, NS 3:01.49 177
35. Mihajlo Ratkovic 13 Vojvodina, NS 3:16.44 139
36. Maksim Georgiev 14 Student, SK 3:29.38 115
37. Mihail Bogdanovski 16 Student, SK 3:31.60 112 1:40.28 1:51.32
38. Petar Zantevski 16 Student, SK 3:35.99 105
39. Stefan Miljanic 10 Vojvodina, NS 3:37.79 102


